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Power Adaptor

US315-12(US-TB3) 3-pin Terminal Block (5.08 mm) PowerAdaptor,'100-240VAC tnput, 1.25A@ 12VDC Output,

USE315-12(EU-TB3) 3-pin Terminal Block (5.08 mm) PowerAdaptor,l00-24OVAC tnput, i.2SA@ i2VDC Output,

US315-12(US-Y) Y-Type (BT1-10V) PowerAdaptor,l00-240VAC lnput, 1.25A @ 12VDC Output, US ptug

USE315-12(EU-Y) Y--Type (BT1-10V) PowerAdaplor,l0O-240VAC lnput, 1.25A@'12VDC Output, EU Ptug l)

UV315-12(US-LDC) Lockable DC Jack (5.5t2.1t9.5 mm) PowerAdaptor, 100-240VAC Input, 1.25A@ 12 VDC Output,l

UVE315-12(EU-LDC) Lockable DC Jack (5.512.1t9.5 mm) PowerAdaptor, 1OO-240VAC tnput, 1.25A@ 12 VDC Outpffi

UN305-0510(US-DC) DC Jack (3.511 .35t7 .5 mm) Power Adaptor, 100-240VAC lnput, 1 .OA @ S VDC Output, US ptue

UNE305-0510(EU-DC) DC Jack (3.511 .35t7.5 mm) PowerAdaptor, 100-240VAC tnput, 1.OA @ 5 VDC Output, EU plug

DII{-Rail Power Suppll

4D1024-24F 24Wl1A DIN-Rail 24V DC Power Suppty with Universat 1 00-240V AC I 120-370V DC

AD1048-24FS 4Bwt2ADlN-Rail 24v Dc Power Suppty with universat 100-240vAc t 120-370v oc tnni

4D1072-24F

AD1100-24F

72Wl3A DIN-Rail 24V DC Power Suppty with Universat 100-240V AC I 120-3ZOV DC

1 00w4A DIN-Rail 24v Dc Power suppty with Universat 1 00-240v Ac t 120-3zov Dc

4D1120-24F

4D1120-48F

120wl5A DIN-Rail 24v Dc Power suppty with Universat 100-240vAc t 120-370v Dc
l

120w12.5A DIN-Rail 48v DC PowerSupptywith Universat 100-24ovAC l12o-370v Dc.

Antenna j'

ANT.WD-A-RF-0305
,:i)

IEEE 802.11 alblg2.415 GHz, Dual Band, omni-directionat Antenna, 3/5dBi, Rp-sMA(F) lil

ANT.WS-AB-RM-05-180 IEEE 802.11 blg2.4GHz, Single Band, Omni-directionat Antenna,5dBi, RP-SMA(M), ,li
with 180cm Cable, with Base 'lj

ANT-WS-AB-RM-05-2OO IEEE 802.11 blg 2.4 GHz, Single Band, Omni-directional Antenna, SdBi, RP-SMA(M),
with 200cm Cable, with Base.

ANT-WS-A-NF.O9 IEEE 802.11 blg2.4-2.5 GHz, Single Band, Omni-directional Antenna, gdBi, N{ype(F)

Transceiaer

LM38-A3S-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 1S5Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V. -40.C - Bs"C

#ffiW='
LS38-A3S-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 1 55Mbps, 1 31OnmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V -40.C - Bs.C

LM28-C3S-TI-N

LM38-C3S-Tt-N SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1 310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40.C - Bs"C

LS38-C3S-Tr-N SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 131OnmFP, Single-mode, 1Okm, 3.3V -40.C - 85.C

SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1 31OnmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V -40.C - g5"C ;fi

e
LS38-C3L-TI-N

Optional Accessories



DIN-Rail Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Szuitch with PoE

EHG630B-4PoE 8-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with

EHG6308-4PoE-4SFP B-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch with

with 4-port SFP capacity

lU Rack Mountable Unmanaged Ethernet Switch -- lt|,o-ffill

RH6326-G-2Fm-SC 26-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Multimode Fi[

RH6326-G-2Fs-SC 26-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Gigabit

.-------
Single-mode.F

RH6326-G-SFP 26-Pori Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Gigabit SFP Uplink

DIN-Rail Managed Ethernet Switch

EH65O8G B-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports ,.

EH6508G-Fm 8-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic

EH6508G-Fs 8-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Single-mode Fiber Optic

EH6508G-SFP 8-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit SFP Uplinks Portslr€

8H7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP-PR 12-PorlManaged EthernetSwitchwith lntegrated lP50 nateo,ti
lEc/ENalszgil

Power over Ethernet (PoE) with 4-port Gigabit Combo Switch :.;1

(PROFINET Enabled) .,..

EH7520-4G-8PoE-4SFP-PR 2O-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with lntegrated 1|7.0-ffi,

Power over Ethernet (PoE) with 4-port Gigabit Combo Switch ,

(PROFINET Enabled)
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Small Form Factor

M85001C 1-Port Serial{o-Ethernet Modbus Gateway compact version, Terminal

MB5001C-Sis 1 -Porl Serialto-Ethernet Modbus Gateway compact version,

2KV lsolation & 1sKV ESD Protection

MB5404D.X 4-Port Serial{o-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, D-Sub(M)

MB5404D-Sis-X 4-Po( Serial-to-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, Terminal Block, 2KVt

tU Rack Mountable --------..i
MB5416A-X 16-Port Seriai{o-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5KV

AC 100-260V orDC24-48V

MB5408A-X B-Port Serialto-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5KV

AC 100-260V or DC 24-48Y

M85416A2-X 16-Port Serialto-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC

MB54O8A2-X 8-Port Serial-to-Ethernet lntelligent Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC 100

Media eonverters

EF23-1-1Fm-SC-2 lndustrial-grade Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, Multimode, SC

EF23-1 -1 Fs-SC-30 lndustrial-grade Fast Ethernelto-Fiber Media Converter, Single-mode, SG

EF23-1G-1Fm-SC-550M lndustrial-grade Gigabit Ethernelto-Fiber Media Converter, Multimode, SC'r

EF23-1 G-1 Fs-SC-1 0 Industrial-grade Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, Single-mode, SC

EF23.1 G-1 SFP Industrial-grade Gigabit Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter with SFP

EF24-1G-2Fn-SC-550M lndustrial-grade Smart Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter,

550 M with one backup

EF24-1G-2Fs-SC-10 lndustrial-grade Smart Gigabit Ethernelto-Fiber Media Converter,

10 KM with one backup

EF24.1G-2SFP lndustrial-grade Smart Gigabit Fast Ethernelto-Fiber Media Converter

with one backup

DII{-Ra.il

SF63-TB-DB-1Fm-SC-2 lndustrial-grade Serialto-Fiber Media Converter, Multimode, SC

SF63-TB-DB-1Fs-SC-30 lndustrial-grade Serialto-Fiber Media Converter, Single-mode, SC



Serial Deaice Eeruers l[7P"m;

sw550'r lndustrial Wireless 8O2.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with 1-Serial Port

SW55O1-TB lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with 1-Serial Port

SW5501-Sis lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with '1-Serial Pori

2KV lsolation

sws502 lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with 2-Serial Port,

SW5502-TB lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with 2-Serial Port,

SW5502-Sis lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with 2-Serial Port,

2KV lsolation

SW55O1C lndustrial Wireless 802.11 alblsln Serial Device Server with 1-Serial Port,

Terminal Block, Support Wi-Fi Direct

SW5502C lndustrial Wire:ess 802.11 atbtgln Serial Device Server with 2-Serial Port,

Support Wi-Fi Direct

SW55O2C-TB lndustriat Wireless 802.11 albtgtn Serial Device Server with 2-Serial Port' 'li

Support Wi-Fi Direcl

gerial Device Seraers lli,o*l#:g

SW55O1S lndustriat Wireless 802.11 alblgln Serial Device Server with '1-Serial Port'

Access Point liTt"at* ^,ff* di".h
AW5500 lndustrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless AP/Bridge

AW550OC lndustrial IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Wireless AP/Bridge Support Wi-Fi Direct

Wireless

DIN-Rail - - lPson't"a
lEc/EN60529

\ I
\ T

SC5404D lndustrial Serial-to-Cellular Gaieway with Optional Modem



DII{_Rail rPs0n,t"a
tEc/EN50529

SE5404D lndustrial 4-Port Serial Device Servers, DIN-Rail, D-Sub(M)

SE5404D.TB lndustrial 4-Port Serial Device Servers, DIN-Rail, Terminal Block

SE5404D-Sis lndustrial 4-Port Serial Device Servers, DIN-Rail, Terminal Block, 2KV lsolation i

Seriai Devite Servers

IP6s -

sE8502-M12 lP68 Rated 2-Port Serial Device Servers

SE85O2-M 12 (DlN-Rail) lP68 Rated 2-Port Serial Device Servers with DIN-Rail Mounting Kit

SEB502-Sis-M't2 lP6B Rated 2-Port Serial Device Server, 2KV lsolation

SE8502-Sis-M12

(DlN-Rail)

lP6B Rated 2-Port Serial Device Server, 2KV lsolation DIN-Rail Mounting Kit

Serial Device Servers

SW1501T 1-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device Server, Single Board,

4 GPIO, no Atop STD Firmware, Antenna is not lncluded

sw1501 1-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device Server, Dual Boards, D-

4 GP,O, no Atop STD Firmware, Antenna is not lncluded

SWlsOX SDK Software Development Kit for Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device

SW15O2T 2-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device Server, Dual Boards,

no Atop STD Firmware, Antenna is not lncluded

sw1502 2-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device Server, Dual Boards,

4 GPIO, no Atop STD Firmware, Antenna is not lncluded

SW1501S 1-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial Device Server, Dual Boards, D-Sub{

4 GPIO, no Atop STD Firmware, Antenna is noi lncluded

tDr
EF' E;I

MIMO

ru
H SW15O1S SDK Software Development Kit for 1-port Wireless IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Serial



Serial Device Servers

Small Form Factor ----

lCl
L_ ,__i

a---l
iQt

sE5002(DB) 2-Port Serial Device Servers, D-Sub(M)

SE5002-S55is(TB) 2-Port Serial Device Servers, Jerminal Block, 2KV Magnetic lsolation

GW5lC-MAXI-WDT 1-Port Serial Device Servers, DIN-Rail, Terminal Block & Mini-DlN(F)

S".'*rc"-". Seruers

,t'i;

Field Type Mounti.ng - - llP,trS,l

SEsOO,lA 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting RS.23214221485, DBg(M)

SE5OOlA.TB 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting R523214221485, Terminal Block

DIN-Rail

sE5001 -s2(DB) 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting RS232, DB9(M)

sE5oo1-s5(DB) 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting RS422|4B5' DB9(M)

sE5001 (DB) 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting R523214221485, DB9(M) 'll":.ir

lP50 natla,
tEclEN6051&

SE5002D-Fm 2-Port Serial Device Servers with Multimode Fiber Optic, Supporting

SE5002D-Fs 2-Port Serial Device Servers with Single-mode Fiber Optic, Supporting R

SE5002D-TB-Fm 2-Port Serial Device Servers with Multimode Fiber Optic, Supporting RS2

Terminal Block

SE5002D-TB-Fs 2-Port Serial Device Servers with Single-mode Fiber Optic, Supporting

Terminal Block

SE5OO2D-SFP 2-Port Serial Device Servers with SFP, Supporting R523214221485, DB9(M)

SE5OO2D-TB-SFP 2-Port Serial Device Servers with SFP, Supporting R523214221485, Terminal

SEsOO1 C 1-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting R523214221485, DB9(M), Terminal

SE5OO2C 2-Port Serial Device Servers, Supporting RS.23214221485, DB9(M)

SEsO02C-TB 2-Pori Serial Device Servers, Suppo*ing RS.23214221485, Terminal Block

tLlRackMounta.ble ----' lP3oma
lEc/Eil50529

SE541 6A 16-Port lndustrial Serial Device Servers, RJ-45, 2.sKV lsolation, AC 100

SE54OBA 8-Port lndustrial Serial Device Sewers, RJ-45, 2.SKV lsolation, AC 100-260V1)r

sE5416A2 16-Port lnsustrial Serial Device Servers, RJ-45, AC '1 00-260V or DC 24-48Y

sE5408A2 B-Port lndustrial Serial Device Servers, RJ-45, AC 100-260V or DC 24-4BY



Eth*rnet $witehes

'nagrd Ethernet S'witch -- lL|,o,AH aatr* fu,= t-m} ffi €
EH7310-G 10-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Swltch with Gigabit Uplink Ports

EH7310-2Fm 10-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic Uplinks

EH7310-G-2Fm 10-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic Gigabit Uplinks

EH731 0-2Fs 1O-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Single-mode Fiber Optic Uplinks

EH7310-G-2Fs 1O-Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with Single-mode Fiber Optic Gigabit Uplinks

:ged Ethernet Switch ...-- l[7,0"m:g 
*f- fu*,= @ ffi *::g €

EH7510-G 10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports

EH751 0-2Fm 10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic Uplinks

EH7510-G-2Fm 1O-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic Gigabit Uplinks

EH751 0-2Fs 10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Single-mode Fiber Optic Uplinks

EH7510-G-2Fs 10-Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Single-mode Fiber Optic Gigabit Uplinks

fthernet Swite he$

tnaged Ethernet Stuitch, Plastic Housing li.f,lffig

' EH2O05-Fm s-Po( Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic, Plastic

EH20O5-FS S-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Singal-mode Fiber Optic, Plastic

8H2006

naged Ethernet

EH2305-1 Fm

6-Po( Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch, Plastic

Szuitch, Xt[etal Housing lfft"ffig

s-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch with Multimode Fiber Optic

EH2305-1 FS S-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernei Switch with Singal-mode Fiber Optic

EH2306 6-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch

EH2308 8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch

EH23O8-PR B-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch

EH2304.PR 4-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch (Slim Size)

naged Gigabit Ethernet Szuitch, Metal Housing - - - - - lL|.o"f#:g

EHG2308 B-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch


